No. C 203746

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Oct 31, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

WORLD NEIGHBORS, INC.

5600 N. MAY AVENUE

SUITE 160

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73112-3973

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
921 S ORCHARD ST STE G
BOISE ID 83705

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

DIRECTOR MARNIE TAYLOR P.O. BOX 18227

DIRECTOR JAY SHANKER 2712 NW 60TH STREET
DIRECTOR NANI PYBUS 3315 W. 29TH COURT

DIRECTOR MARLA PERSKY 190 GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGHWAY
DIRECTOR WAYNE MOYER 890 JUNIPER AVENUE

DIRECTOR ANTHEA GEORGE 409 DONEY WAY

DIRECTOR EDNA DANIEL 6417 RAMBRIDGE DRIVE
DIRECTOR STEPHANIE CONDUFF 1806 SOUTH ASH PLACE
DIRECTOR BECKY COLLINS 1323 E. 27TH STREET

DIRECTOR MARA TSHIBAKA CICHOCKI 10 EAST ARCHER STREET #311
DIRECTOR SUSAN CHAMBERS 729 NW 38TH STREET

DIRECTOR CAROL BLACKWOOD 541 NW 41ST STREET

DIRECTOR TIFFANY STEVENS 855 PRESIDENT STREET APT. 3R
DIRECTOR VLAD SAMBAIEW 5600 N. MAY AVENUE SUITE 160
TREASURER TOMMY BARROW 928 E. LAKE DRIVE

PRESIDENT KATE SCHECTER 5600 N. MAY AVENUE SUITE 160
SECRETARY EMILY ESTES 210 BEACON STREET

City
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
STILLWATER
RIDGEFIELD
KELLOGG
BOZEMAN
OKLAHOMA CITY
BROKEN ARROW
TULSA

TULSA
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
BROOKLYN
OKLAHOMA CITY
DECATUR
OKLAHOMA CITY
HARTFORD

State Country
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
CT USA
1A USA
MT USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
OK USA
NY USA
OK USA
GA USA
OK USA
CT USA

Postal Code
73154-0227
73112-7028
74074-2259
06877-1115
50135-8677
59715-7330
73162-1728
74012-6403
74114-4107
74103-2032
73118

73118-7025
11215-1429
73112-3973
30030-4904
73112-3973
06105-2913

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

OK
C 203746

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Shanna Loness
Name (type or print): Shanna Loness

Date: 09/29/2016
Title: POA

Processed 09/29/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




