No. C 203746 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Oct 31, 2016 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. WORLD NEIGHBORS, INC. 5600 N. MAY AVENUE SUITE 160 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73112-3973		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) C T CORPORATION SYSTEM 921 S ORCHARD ST STE G BOISE ID 83705 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								4. Corporations: Ente	r Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Pre	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
								DIRECTOR	MARNIE TAY	LOR .	P.O. BOX 18227	OKLAHOMA CITY	OK	USA	73154-0227
DIRECTOR	JAY SHANKER		2712 NW 60TH STREET	OKLAHOMA CITY	OK	USA	73112-7028								
DIRECTOR	NANI PYBUS		3315 W. 29TH COURT	STILLWATER	OK	USA	74074-2259								
DIRECTOR	MARLA PERSKY		190 GEORGE WASHINGTON HIGHWAY	RIDGEFIELD	CT	USA	06877-1115								
DIRECTOR	WAYNE MOYER		890 JUNIPER AVENUE	KELLOGG	IA	USA	50135-8677								
DIRECTOR	ANTHEA GEORGE		409 DONEY WAY	BOZEMAN	MT	USA	59715-7330								
DIRECTOR	EDNA DANIEL		6417 RAMBRIDGE DRIVE	OKLAHOMA CITY	OK	USA	73162-1728								
DIRECTOR	STEPHANIE CONDUFF		1806 SOUTH ASH PLACE	BROKEN ARROW	OK	USA	74012-6403								
DIRECTOR	BECKY COLLINS		1323 E. 27TH STREET	TULSA	OK	USA	74114-4107								
DIRECTOR	MARA TSHIBAKA CICHOCKI		10 EAST ARCHER STREET #311	TULSA	OK	USA	74103-2032								
DIRECTOR	SUSAN CHAMBERS		729 NW 38TH STREET	OKLAHOMA CITY	OK	USA	73118								
DIRECTOR	CAROL BLACKWOOD		541 NW 41ST STREET	OKLAHOMA CITY	OK	USA	73118-7025								
DIRECTOR	TIFFANY STEVENS		855 PRESIDENT STREET APT. 3R	BROOKLYN	NY	USA	11215-1429								
DIRECTOR	VLAD SAMBAIEW		5600 N. MAY AVENUE SUITE 160	OKLAHOMA CITY	OK	USA	73112-3973								
TREASURER	TOMMY BARROW		928 E. LAKE DRIVE	DECATUR	GA	USA	30030-4904								
PRESIDENT	KATE SCHECTER		5600 N. MAY AVENUE SUITE 160	OKLAHOMA CITY	OK	USA	73112-3973								
SECRETARY	EMILY ESTES		210 BEACON STREET	HARTFORD	СТ	USA	06105-2913								
5. Organized Under t	he Laws of:	6. Annual Report m	ust be signed.*												
OK		Signature: Shanna Loness		Date: 09/29/2016											
C 203746		Name (type or print): Shanna Loness		Title: POA											
Processed 09/29/2010	 6		ded signatures are accepted as original sig	natures											